LIEXTS Work made easy.

HOISTING & LIFTING

Part code

1212031

1212035

1212037

1212039

1212041

GTIN No.

8717365004476

8717365004483

8717365004490

8717365004506

8717365004513

WLL
ton

S2 endless polyester flat slings

Product information

Basket Hitch 0-45°
ton

14

14

14

14

14

REMA

This professional webbing sling is extremely suitable for intensive industrial use.
Properties

e Simplex design.

e WLL stripes, each stripe is 1 ton (up to 10 tons).
e 1 tload capacity for each 30 mm webbing width.
e Available up to 10 Ton.

Material: polyester

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 1492-1

Note: Packed in plastic including REMA manual.

Basket Hitch 45°-60° EWL Webbing width
ton m mm
1 0.5 30
1 1 30
1 15 30
1 2 30
1 25 30

Model

S2-PE-1t

S2-PE-1t

S2-PE-1t

S2-PE-1t

S2-PE-1t

Colour

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Delivery time



1212043

1212045

1212047

1212049

1212051

1212061

1212065

1212067

1212069

1212071

1212073

1212075

1212077

1212079

1212081

1212091

1212095

1212097

1212099

1212101

1212103

1212105

1212107

8717365004520

8717365004537

8717365004544

8717365004551

8717365004568

8717365004575

8717365004582

8717365004599

8717365004605

8717365004612

8717365004629

8717365004636

8717365004643

8717365004650

8717365004667

8717365004674

8717365004681

8717365004698

8717365004704

8717365004711

8717365004728

8717365004735

8717365004742

1.4

1.4

1.4

14

14

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

35

4.5

0.5

15

25

3.5

4.5

0.5

15

25

35

30

30

30

30

30

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

S2-PE-1t

S2-PE-1t

S2-PE-1t

S2-PE-1t

S2-PE-1t

S2-PE-2t

S2-PE-2t

S2-PE-2t

S2-PE-2t

S2-PE-2t

S2-PE-2t

S2-PE-2t

S2-PE-2t

S2-PE-2t

S2-PE-2t

S2-PE-3t

S2-PE-3t

S2-PE-3t

S2-PE-3t

S2-PE-3t

S2-PE-3t

S2-PE-3t

S2-PE-3t

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow



1212109 8717365004759 3 4.2 3 4.5 90 S2-PE-3t Yellow

1212111 8717365004766 3 4.2 3 5 90 S2-PE-3t Yellow



	S2 endless polyester flat slings

