

S2 endless polyester flat slings

Product information



This professional webbing sling is extremely suitable for intensive industrial use.

Properties

• Simplex design.

• WLL stripes, each stripe is 1 ton (up to 10 tons).

• 1 t load capacity for each 30 mm webbing width.

• Available up to 10 Ton.

Material: polyester

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 1492-1

Note: Packed in plastic including REMA manual.

Part code	GTIN No.	WLL ton	Basket Hitch 0-45° ton	Basket Hitch 45°-60° ton	EWL m	Webbing width mm	Model	Colour	Delivery time
1212031	8717365004476	1	1.4	1	0.5	30	S2-PE-1t	Violet	3
1212035	8717365004483	1	1.4	1	1	30	S2-PE-1t	Violet	7
1212037	8717365004490	1	1.4	1	1.5	30	S2-PE-1t	Violet	3
1212039	8717365004506	1	1.4	1	2	30	S2-PE-1t	Violet	3
1212041	8717365004513	1	1.4	1	2.5	30	S2-PE-1t	Violet	3

1212043	8717365004520	1	1.4	1	3	30	S2-PE-1t	Violet	7
1212045	8717365004537	1	1.4	1	3.5	30	S2-PE-1t	Violet	3
1212047	8717365004544	1	1.4	1	4	30	S2-PE-1t	Violet	3
1212049	8717365004551	1	1.4	1	4.5	30	S2-PE-1t	Violet	7
1212051	8717365004568	1	1.4	1	5	30	S2-PE-1t	Violet	3
1212061	8717365004575	2	2.8	2	0.5	60	S2-PE-2t	Green	7
1212065	8717365004582	2	2.8	2	1	60	S2-PE-2t	Green	3
1212067	8717365004599	2	2.8	2	1.5	60	S2-PE-2t	Green	3
1212069	8717365004605	2	2.8	2	2	60	S2-PE-2t	Green	3
1212071	8717365004612	2	2.8	2	2.5	60	S2-PE-2t	Green	3
1212073	8717365004629	2	2.8	2	3	60	S2-PE-2t	Green	3
1212075	8717365004636	2	2.8	2	3.5	60	S2-PE-2t	Green	3
1212077	8717365004643	2	2.8	2	4	60	S2-PE-2t	Green	7
1212079	8717365004650	2	2.8	2	4.5	60	S2-PE-2t	Green	7
1212081	8717365004667	2	2.8	2	5	60	S2-PE-2t	Green	7
1212091	8717365004674	3	4.2	3	0.5	90	S2-PE-3t	Yellow	7
1212095	8717365004681	3	4.2	3	1	90	S2-PE-3t	Yellow	7
1212097	8717365004698	3	4.2	3	1.5	90	S2-PE-3t	Yellow	3
1212099	8717365004704	3	4.2	3	2	90	S2-PE-3t	Yellow	3
1212101	8717365004711	3	4.2	3	2.5	90	S2-PE-3t	Yellow	3
1212103	8717365004728	3	4.2	3	3	90	S2-PE-3t	Yellow	7
1212105	8717365004735	3	4.2	3	3.5	90	S2-PE-3t	Yellow	7
1212107	8717365004742	3	4.2	3	4	90	S2-PE-3t	Yellow	3

1212109	8717365004759	3	4.2	3	4.5	90	S2-PE-3t	Yellow	7
1212111	8717365004766	3	4.2	3	5	90	S2-PE-3t	Yellow	7